
Erika Blank - Northland & North Auckland
T: 021 406 275        E: erikab@connexis.org.nz

CONTACT YOUR LOCAL CUSTOMER
SERVICE ACCOUNT MANAGER

NATIONAL FIELD TEAM MANAGER - Fiona Malloch
 T: 021 844 549  E: fionam@connexis.org.nz

Cape Reinga (Northland) to Orewa
(Auckland) 

Kim Stuart - North Shore/West Auckland
T: 027 206 5139     E: kims@connexis.org.nz 

North Shore & North West to
Silverdale (Auckland)

Melissa Crombie - South Auckland South
T: 027655 5024      E: melissac@connexis.org.nz 

Otahuhu to Huntly

Peter Connolly - Central Auckland/Waiheke
Island 
T: 027 759 5960    E: peterc@connexis.org.nz 

Auckland CBD to Otahuhu

UPPER NORTH : AREA MANAGER - Vanessa Veart-Smith 
T: 021 406 276     E: vanessav@connexis.org.nz

CUSTOMER SERVICE ACCOUNT MANAGERS:



CONTACT YOUR LOCAL CUSTOMER
SERVICE ACCOUNT MANAGER

CUSTOMER SERVICE ACCOUNT MANAGERS:

NATIONAL FIELD TEAM MANAGER - Fiona Malloch
 T: 021 844 549  E: fionam@connexis.org.nz

Amy Young - Rotorua/Whakatane/South
Waikato
T: 021 406 296     E: amy.young@connexis.org.nz

Rotorua,
Whakatane

South
Waikato,

 

Michelle Beukes - Hamilton/Te Awamutu/
King Country
T: 027 279 2180     E: michelleb@connexis.org.nz 

Hamilton, Te Kuiti, Otorohanga,

Rebecca Illingworth - Hauraki/Coromandel/

Hamilton
T: 027 533 3150   E: rebeccai@connexis.org.nz

Whangamata,
Whitianga,
Morrinsville,

Waitoa,
Paeroa,
Te Aroha,

Thames,
Coromandel,
Hamilton

Tarsha Ormsby - Tauranga

T: 027 263 5816    E: tarshao@connexis.org.nz 

Tauranga, Mount
Maunganui,

Taupō,
 

WAIKATO/BOP : AREA MANAGER - Angela Bailey
T: 027 551 1852     E: angelab@connexis.org.nz 

Te Puke

Te AwamutuTaumarunui,



CONTACT YOUR LOCAL CUSTOMER
SERVICE ACCOUNT MANAGER

CUSTOMER SERVICE ACCOUNT MANAGERS:

NATIONAL FIELD TEAM MANAGER - Fiona Malloch
 T: 021 844 549  E: fionam@connexis.org.nz

Manawatū, Levin, Kapiti,

Kellie Vincent - Manawatu
T: 027 206 5139     E: kelliev@connexis.org.nz 

Alethea Holland - Taranaki
T: 027 403 6614   E: aletheah@connexis.org.nz

New Plymouth

Stratford, Hawera,

Claire Burford - Wellington
T: 021 877 974       E: claireb@connexis.org.nz

Joanne McCracken - Wellington
T: 027 533 3047  E: joannem@connexis.org.nz

Upper Hutt,
Lower Hutt

Wellington, Porirua,

Tiana Hohaia-Hall - Hawkes Bay
T: 027 281 6902   E: tianah@connexis.org.nz

Napier,
Wairoa

Hastings, Central
Hawkes Bay,

Upper Hutt,
Lower Hutt,

Wellington,
Wairarapa

Porirua,

CENTRAL : AREA MANAGER - Jason Belcher
T: 027 240 8170     E: jasonb@connexis.org.nz

Whanganui,  

Tararua



CONTACT YOUR LOCAL CUSTOMER
SERVICE ACCOUNT MANAGER

CUSTOMER SERVICE ACCOUNT MANAGERS:

NATIONAL FIELD TEAM MANAGER - Fiona Malloch
 T: 021 844 549  E: fionam@connexis.org.nz

Jim Nicholas - Nelson/Marlborough
T: 021 406 286         E: jimn@connexis.org.nz

Blenheim,
Marlborough, 

Kaikōura,
Tasman

Nelson,

Anna van Groen - Christchurch/Canterbury
T: 027 207 5068      E: annav@connexis.org.nz

Christchurch

South
Canterbury,
Oamaru

Timaru,
Geraldine, 

Ashburton,
Fairlie,

Kelly McEvedy - Christchurch and South
T: 027 437 5884    E: kellym@connexis.org.nz 

Tara Moynihan - West Coast
T: 027 200 8157   E: taram@connexis.org.nz

Westport, Greymouth, Hokitika

Stephen Griffiths - Central Otago/Southland
T: 027 709 6798  E: stepheng@connexis.org.nz

Te Anau,
Wānaka,
Queenstown, 

Cromwell,
Alexandra,
Gore

Manapouri,
Invercargill,

Dunedin,
Invercargill

Gore, Balclutha,

SOUTH : AREA MANAGER - Natasha Riches
T: 027 446 3744  E: natashar@connexis.org.nz

Andrew Darymple - Otago
T: 021 406 279     E: andrewd@connexis.org.nz


